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Additional nassifiril I For Sale Miscellaneous GRABENH0RST SPECIALS To Buy or

Charles
Sell Sec

Delfel

1 ALUMINUM

ROOFING
Heavy gauge

Immediate Delivery
SEARS FARM STORE

S. Liberty Ph. 0133 and 9184
: MR-MOT-

ORIST

WHT not for your CAR'S CHRIS- -

General Finance Corp. I

offers money at one on cars, trucks
furniture trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery, contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co --signers General rlnance is locally
owned and officered, was organized la
1927 and therefor knows and can help
throughout In repaying of loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

130 South Commercial St. Salem
Phone: ltt

Ueenses S-1- 34 A M --330
"$ MONEY $

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

PAR lUN

COUNTRY HOME
Beautiful country home, modern

auto-o- il heat, hdwd. floors, ireplace,
dble. garage. 1$ acres in orchard. 2
miles out. Wonderful view. FOR AP-
POINTMENT

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst

HOME BARGAINS
Modern 2 bdrm. home, located South.

Fireplace, furnace, garage, dose to
schools. Price $8950.

Modern S rm. home, located North.
Auto-o- il heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace,
unfin upstairs. See this today.

CaU Richard E. Grabenhorst

N. SUMMER STREET
TWO OF SALEM'S FINEST HOMES

7 spacious nns. dble. plumbing, rum.
pus room with fireplace. BRICK CON-
STRUCTION, hdwd. floors, beautiful
yard. THIS IS TRULY A FAMILY
HOME,

Close-i- n 7 lge. rms. 2 bdrms. 2 up.
dble. plbg. maid's quarters, sprinkline
syrtem in yard. Outside fireplace. SEE
THIS TODAY.

Call Dale L. Shepherd.

HOMES
MOVING TO DALLAS MODERN HOME ON 1 ACRES

We have a 4 bedrm. home, partly - 1
furnished. Located 3 blocks from busi-- 3 bedrms, living, dining room, kilch-ne- ss

dist Close to school. $7200. Sal en. large breakfast nook. I'm acres. 36
' 20 bam. pig pen. chix hse, double ga--

Living rJorn0", "ro kitchen r Wh
with lots of built-i- n, wired for elect, appearance. Close to city limits. $11-.-
range. elect, water tank, carpet wall 000. Sal 145.

wall. Oil circulator. 2 bathrooms,
good lawn, flowers, shrubs. $8500. Sal
128X. '

FARMS

4$ acres. 2 bedroom house, barn, ma- - ROOM FOR CHILD REX HERE
chine shed, other smaller buildings. 35 A.. 29 cult. $ A. pasture. 4 A.
Turkey range equipment. 50 or more strawberries going in this spring. Good
large shade trees in bam yard and 4 bdrm. hse. 36x42 bam. chick, hse,
around house. Good buy. fine Iocs- - hog hse.. 18x30 shed. 3 ML east of
tion. $10,600. Sal 119. Capitol Bldg. on school rte. $1C.008.

Sal 142.
THERE'S A BULL TO SLING HERE GRADE A DAIRY15 acres, all cultivated, good pas- - 43 acre,. 3C under cultivation, goodture. large chicken house garage. 10 f.rmiy orchard. 7 room houseT fire--

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty SL Phone 4131

HOLLYWOOD
McKILLOP SPECIALS

V X.un.it milkmg machine winter supply
wgw, ygjuv. ail lii.
GENERAL AND STOCK FARM

Bordering open range. About 40 head
sheep. 129 'i A.. 55 under cultiva-- .

n v. . L. - im w -
Could be subdivided. Nice 4 room
house. $14,000. Sal 125.

IN THE RED HILLS
Orchard and grain farm. 40 A.

KEIZER
$9950 New 2 bedroom home. Garage.

nea.
KEIZER

$750 New 2 Bedroom modern home.tvijiuiittri
$7850 Nice modern home. 2 Bedrooms.

MIDDLE GROVE DISTRICT
$8500 10 Acres. New barn. Deep well Fruit, peaches, apples, cherries, pears.

FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT
$8500 5 Acres, Good house. Electric Water System. Barn. Poultry House.

Salesmen to Serve You

John Zeeb - John JJerr - Ferd Zeeb - Rov Hancock
Phone 25224

HOLLYWOOD
McKILLOP

REAL ESTATE
2075 Fairgrounds Road. Salem

Open Evenings

prunes, walnuts. gooseberries and room house, full basement. 40x00 barn.blackcaps. Oats and vetch. 1 bedroom 45 to 50 tons- - of hav. 6 brooder houses
house. Price includes tractor and ma- - and several other buildings and equtp--
chinery- - $13,000. Sal 129. ment. 3 miles N. of Albanr. $13,000. Sal

148.
NORTH OF GERVAIS WHEAT 8c STOCK

28 A., all cult. Modern 3 bedrm. hse.. 767 A.. 175 A. cult. Fenced. 2 weUs. "
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
Ellis' at Nelson Bros Furniture Sore
3J 5 N Linertv

River Silt
MASON SAND CONCRETE MIX.

AND FILL DIRT
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Bulldozing
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.
PH -

Fresh Christmas Trees
All size sprayed to order Open

Dec I0O0 bik S Commercial
WOOD Furnace with sawdust at-

tachments incl .all hot air pipes com-
plete $75. One double 50 gal. oil burn-
ing stoves on frame, cost $39. price $10.
1 want to sell lhre and 1 am going
to sell 'hem Clifford Harold, co
Luder Bros. 46j Center St.. Salem.
Oreg Phone 5467

River Silt
MASON SAND

FILL DIRT
PIT RUN GRAVEL

KEIZER
SAND 4 GRAVEL CO.

Phone
A t e Vnu ttin rvmr ridu recen- -

tion' Then try the powerful 8 tube ;

Tropic Master Standard broadcast and,
shortwave bands Ideal for locations
where reception is ordJnarilv poor.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Liberty

MlSTtlTOE For commercial and
home decorating Phone ;

RAILROAD TYPE LANTERNS
YXATF.R APPLIANCE CO.

253 N LIBERTY
HEAVY Brome smoking stands.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

ALUMINUM sauce pans, well and
tree platters. frying pans. cookie
sheets, clothes hampers

YEATFR APPLIANCE CQ.
2j5 N LIBERTY

SMALL Sire upright piano tt bench
Walnut finish Excellent condition
11M th. W Sa'.em
"KROMfX cake "covers $2 95.

YEATFR APPLIANCE CO
253 N l.ltxrrty

LIGHT Trailer. 4 rail glycerine
Brooms 8 mop 960 N Commercial

HAND fillet crocheted nquet
cloth and rn.se crocheted items nice
f..r Christmaa. Set tt IN Jerris. Ph.
24721

. rnfinished rurniture
Salem's exclusive unfinished furnl

ture large assortment or made to or
oer Pickett Furniture 13th and State

RtnieTTBtn AKC Irish Setter
puDOiri Call 7873 alter $ P.M. or

MARKET ST.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION fine

rooms. 3 bdrms. full basement, fur-
nace, fireplace, hdwd. floors, home re-
decorated. THIS PROPERTY IS A BUY
AT $10,000. ..'Call Cobum L Grabenhorst

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 3 bdrms.

1 down. 2 up. English type, fireplace,
hdwd. floors, basement, excellent lo-

cation close to schools.
Call Coburn L Grabenhorst

MR. INVESTOR
LOOK THIS OVER!. 12 acres lying

between Cherry Ave and N. River Road.
4 acres of walnuts, 2 acres of timber,
bal. open. Would make a real sub-
division. to

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
KEIZER DISTRICT

Approx. i acre with good late-bui- lt

4 rm, home with unfin attic. Price
$7000.

Call G H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
RIVER PROPERTY

29 acres .located on S. River Road.
Good 4 rm. home, fireplace, finished
in knotty-pin- e. River frontage, viey
property. FOR APPOINTMENT

CaH Dale L. Shepherd

ox

DISTRICT ofElectric cooking and water hearing, oil ;

DISTRICT
Garage. Fruit trees.

AvenueGarage.

$69502 BDRM Hse. Full Bsmt. Fire-
place. Piped furn. N.

$93502 Bdrm. hse. Full Basmt. Piped
Fum. Will go GI.

$9500 2 Bdrm. hse. Hip roof. Fireplace.
Gar. Utilitv Rm. GI only.

$10,000 New 3 Bdrm. Hse. attached
Gar. Lge. lot with fruit trees. S.

$12.000 1 story 4 bdrm. hse. Full bsmt. 2

Piped furnace.
$12,6003 Bdrm. hse. Full Bsmt. Pip-

ed Frun. Fireplace. Centrally
located.

$14.500 t Bdrm. h.e. Full Bsmt. Fire-
place. Dbl. Gar. Rental in rear.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance sug. Loans Real Estate

A PRIDE TO OWN
Brand new 3 BR home, all plastered.

HWD floors, automatic floor furnace,
fine large lot. edge of Salem, bus by
door, reduced to $8950. See it!

BEAT THIS FOR $7500
House with 2 apts and small busi-

ness bldg on good street in Salem.
2 HOUSES FOR $10,500

A large house with 3 apts and
small house beside. 3 lots, on corner.
Everything for $10,500.

24 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE
Close to city center, mostly fur-

nished, income is over $700 month.
Full price $46 000.

Harder's Real Estate
971 Edgewater. West Salem. PH. 9580

BY OWNER: New moaern home.
rly possession, two bdrm. down

one UP Plus one unfinished. Attachedgr. and utility rm. Oil heat. Hdw.
floor. Modern throughout. Inquire 1870
N. 22. Ph. 7667.

A FINE HOME
DOUBLE PLUMBING

Hollywood district: three- - bedrooms,
automatic oil air conditioning furnace,
hardwood floors, fireplace, large din-
ing room. You will appreciate the love-
ly kitchen with electric dishwasher and
garbage disposal. And you mav have
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Price $12.-75- 0.

Mr. Holmes will show you.

Salem Realtv Co.
realtors"

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

3 New Houses
ti.;.i... i.

automatic heat, hardwood floors. Price
$9000.

G. I. SPECIAL
4 bed rms. out of town but driving

to Salem. Immediate possession. Price
$8000.

SUBURBAN EAST
Brand new. 3 bedrms with unfinish

ed upstairs. 2 acres. Lots of trees and
shrubs. Good view. School bus only
2 blks. Electric heat. Full price $14,000.

K ,h
B

M. O. Humphreys and Co.
Realtor

3035 Portland Road. Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

POPULAR LOCATION
2 bdrm. home, all modern, full bsmt.

furnace heat, garage, 1 block to bus.
$8000.

BUY AND SAVE
$4000 full purchase price. $1000 down,

neat 1 bdrm home, large liv. rm., nice
kitchen, lots of built-m- s, modern.

" CLOSE IN
North 3 bdrm house with rental.

$5500.

LOW IN PRICE
Considering location and productiven-

ess.- 35 acres with new 2 bdrm house.
10 acres in cultivation, rest in pasture
and timber. 2 large poultry houses,
garage, year around creek, 4 acres in
blackberries located near Woodburn.
$8250.

NEAR ALUMINUM PLANT
910 acre with nice 2 bdrm home,

other bldg. which can be turned into
rental.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

Phone 7506 520 N. High

McKILLOPS
3 Good Lots East, sewer 8c City

Water. 50x125. Price $600.
50x110 lot with Alley. Faces West.

Price $925.
Large oversize lot well located south.

Price $950.
Nice lot 50x100. North East, best of

location. Price $1050.
Near New High School. 56x128 lot

on corner. Price $1100.
North close in lot 50x120. Price $1100.
North East corner lot 50x100. Price

$1150.
A very good location NE. Faces

North. Price $1450.
Beautiful view lot 100x235 in Pio-

neer Heights. Price $1750.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

169 South High Phone
Phone eves. - 6901 - 7163 - 4937

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$7500 3'i A. 3 Br home about 6

vrs old. Elec Range, oil circ. included.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Very Modern
Close to Public 8c Parocial Schools

$8700
Oak Floors fireplace Full base-

ment, pipe furnace, paved street, con-
venient kitchen. 2 bedrooms and bath
down 2 bedrooms up. Call

Reimann Real Estate
--Listings Skillfully-- Handled"

201 So. High Ph- - 3722 or 7838
83400 Garage Hse tt " A. LR. K. 1

BR down. 1 BR up. Concrete floors,
well, septic tank. s mi Bus 8c Grade
Sch. Call Eward Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves. 31

r CRAFTSMAN bench saw: Skilsaw
Radial saw: Floor model drill press;

Electric drill. Reuben C. Paschke.
4. Box 421, Orchard Heights Rd.

GOLDEN Cocker pups. inq. 1290 Fir.
MODEL A coupe, rood tires.

Heady to go. 17S. Phone 4XJB
APTTSlxe white porcelain table top
i rinft ISO. pn. 421.
ONE 32-42-0" tire, tube and wheel for

Chev. truck $25, and dual chains for
track tie. One 29 in. car tire and 173
tube tin. Ph. 7248.

REFRIGERATOR $80. Ph.
LATE Cluster hop roots for sale.

Box 204. Ontario, Oregon.
DARK Cornish. 1 cockerel 7's mo.

old $7 50, or trade for another as
rood. 1 cockerel $ mo. old $5.00.

cockerel 4' mo. old $2.50. $ pullet?
4't to 7', mo. old $3.00 each. L. S.
Patterson. Rt. 5. Box 110F. Salem.
West of penn annex by SJ. railway.

ONE nearly new front quarter
horsehide leather Jacket. One two-ton- e

brown sport jacket. One navy
raincoat. One navy peacoat. an size

one set child s boxing gloves. One
pr. shoe skates size 3. One Remington
ejee razor. tS5 N. Front.

4 MI out Silverton Rd. to McCain
Av, ,3 m No Furniture, good table.

buffet, very good S piece
Calif, living rm. set. dresser, vanity
set. easy chair, bed. box springs, mat- -
tress, very good ranee, folding cot.
rocking chair. Priced to sell. Call
after 1 P.M. Sat

RADIO in good condition. 140 E.
i

Bush St.
NEW camel hair top coat. 1067 Sixth

51 . west Salem. S.ONE Girls bicycle. Good cond.
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
S. Com'l.

LARGE Coolerator. cement mixer
with motor, half sack batx-h- . Chev.
overload springs, trailer hitch. 925

WARDS famous Agitator Circulator
Low price, low operatmr cost, out
standing features, scientific construc-
tion. See them at Ward's Farm Store,
Trade andHigh Sta.

ENTIRE Cabinet shop equipment.
1940 Ford 'a ton pickup, will trade
for car W. L. Chapman, Corvallia.
Ph. 945W.

ELECTRIC room heaters. circuUt- -
ing. steam and reflector types.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO." N LIBERTY
KITCHEN and bathroom light fix- -

lures.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. LIBERTY
WATER Heaters for immediate

30 gallon Wesflnghouse 993.75.
42 gallon Collins $96.25. 50 gallon West-t- n

(house $11550.
YEATFR APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. LIBERTY ,

"FRIGID AIRE I cu. ft Used rugs.
Ph. 2231.
"NORTHERN sealskin coat. Excell

cond. Size 18. 1824 N. Church.
"LIMITED Supply Italian ehestnutsw
1790 So. HjghSt.Ph.l-453- .

SQUARE Grand oiano in eood cond.
Roaewood caae. 2094 Center. Ph. 3S58.

Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS
Lie. S-2-14 2. 153 S. High SL

For Rent Rooms
NICE Sip. room for gentleman. Heat,

hot. cold water. 255 Center.
LOVELY large room for gentleman.Running water CaU after 5 P.M. 424$.
DESIRABLE Sip. rm. to Christiangentleman. prefer business man.

Write Statesman Box $48.
HEATED slp. rm. for gentleman. 1210

Front. Jh. 6304.
SLPING rm. for man. 1505 N. Cap-

itol. Ph. 3425.
LARGE sip. rooms. 1417 N. Liberty.

Ph. 21576
4 NEW large bed rooms. 692. So.

Capitol, now available.
SLEEPING room for two fmnlnvfirl

young men in private home. No drink--
era. 67? so. commercial.

"SLEEPING-robmrsteam-heat-
-1185

'

Commercial.
I rvpiwri T irun t' it.i.

SLP. room for man or 2 boys. Ph.
558.

Room and Board
HAVE Room to board

children. Ph. $360.

For Rent Apartments
APT. over garage, nicely furn. Elec.

heat. 2 blks. S. of Liberty Sen. Bus
service everv hr. from 7:20 A.M. till
6:20 P.M. Alfo trailer hse. parking
with elec. 4 bathroom privileges. L.
G. Phillips. Rt. 3. Box 588K. Salem.

For Rent Houses
I

2 RM. Cabin, not modern, fuel free.
on main higHway 6 mi. out. Will sell
range and studio couch write Box
646 Statesman.

WOULD like to exchange leased
modern 2 bed room home for one
small enough for a sinele person.
Must have automatic heat. Box 841
Statesman.

For Rent
"
SERVICE Station. Lube room and

shop, at 496 S. Winter. Inq. 2320 Fair- -
groundsKO.

Elec welder, paint sprayer, power
cement mixer. .1140 S. 22nd. Ph.

PLUMBING Tools, electric power
tools, belt and disc sanders. etc. Call

for voitr Tool needs. Howser s
mni-A-ioo- i.- .. avogewaier. ..uwu men rune n i. j.ih- - .. . rr r--r

ruuviit sajnuui ror rem sac
gornerT ward. .. T ZTTT TZiiuiu.u ii rem p
Wood re Mkt 105 N Si Timer

TRUCKS foi rent You drive Mi
Ctine 8r Iivell Phone 9600

U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn 197S Liberty PI. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec. floor polisher
and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Store. Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent
URGENTLY needed. 2 or more bed

room unfurnished home within Salem
vicinity. Permanently employed parts
manager. Please call 4119.

PERMANENTLY em p. veteran des-
perate for house or apt. Will keep
up repairs. Ph. 4686.

NEWLY WED
V.t.rsn and wife desneratelv need

furn. apt. Both emp. No children or
pets. Ph. Smart Shop. 5623.

2 B R. hse for family of 3. All emp
,duits. No smoking or drinking or
pets. $25 reward Ph. 21891 after 5 P M.

... . ,
w aim i tu: iraiier space connecting

It a iiviiic iift k i n luuuileges. No children. Can give refer
ences. Box 843 Statesman.

EMPLOYED woman lr daughter need
unfurn. apt. or hse. Both away all
dav. Ph. 3750 or 4571.

VETERAN, wife 3 yr. old son
desire furn. or unfurn. house. Excel.
care. References. Employed LIB.bank. Ph. 8658 or 8879.

"

PERMANENT employe desires small
modern home in eood district with
automatic heat. Forced to move after
6 years occupancy because of sale of
house. Best of references.Ca!l9101.

WANTED ITO LEASE: Bv permanent
employe, a small NEW home with a
little CHARM. Must have automatic
heat. Prefer Fairmount Hill district.
Call 9101.

NEWLY Married veteran and wife
in urgent need of 2 or 3 room apt.
Both emploved. No children or pets.
Ph. 3433 until 6 P.M. 4088 eve.

TINY 1 or 2 rm. furnished apt. need-
ed by working girl. Close in. 825 States-
man.

VET. Native of Salem wants house
or apt. No children. Ph. 4171 Ext.
250 or 8647, 8 a.m. to 5 p m.

12 CANS OF SPRY shortening re- -
wara ior iniormaiion leaamg 10 sun- -
able apt. or small house for renL No
children or pets. Veteran. Box 948.

For Sale Real Estate
A NICE HOME for the money. New

4 room house just finished besides
howeI' ,t1")' !J..v.W,U han -

die. Price $3750. Pay by
M. D. LOONEY. with
Wm. E. Moses

3312 SUte St. Phone 4993

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to fi. Call for details.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

WOOD Furnace with sawdust at
tachments incl. all hot air pipes com-
plete $75. One double 50 gal. oil burn-
ing stoves on frame, cost $35. price $10.
T u- - n 11 tttfA .nH f m omn.
tn ull them Clifford Harold co
Loder Bros.. 465 Center St.. Salem,
Oreg. Phone 5467.

DANrtheTeal estate man. offers a
well built countrv home with four
bed rooms. tile bath and drain- ,i. ....
and a beautiful view, on paved road.

j 4 miles to Ladd & Bush Bank. $9000.00.

A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 North 12th Street Phone 24483

GARAGE. 16' x 21'. Sealed inside.
Would make nice 2 rm. hse. $300. 653
N. High it.

79 ACRES with 55 acres ot Dottom
land located 14 miles from Salem. 6
good milk cows. 8 head young stock.
milking machine, z norses ana norse
implements. 5 room house with full
basement, plumbing, electric water
system, wired for range. Large, older
barn. About 70 acres in cultivation,
bottom land can be irrigated. School
bus and milk route by the door. Will
consider home in Salem on trade. A
good farming setup for $15,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 8314 or
G. I. HOME. Ready to move m.

2 bedrms. down, finished upstairs,
auto. heat. $7850. See days or even-
ings. Also lots for sale 70x120. 35
Lansing Ave.

DUTCH Colonial 4 bed rm, house.
2-- 3 acre all landscaped, double plumb-
ing, auto, oil heat, elec water heater,
large finished party rm. in bsmt.
Dble. garage. $19,000. Ph. 5460.

FOR efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW'

FOR Sale or trade for house in Sa-

lem. 46 A. Central HowelL Ph. 22785.

MAS Wechrome mated insioe control uies.
CHROME plate fog driving lites.
HOLLYWOOD SPORT hub caps.
WHITE SIDEWALL wheel rings.
SEALED BEAM conversion lites.
SEALED BEAM replacement lites.
OIL FILTERS WHEEL JACKS.
KIM WRENCHES TIRE PUMPS.
BACK-U- P LITES POLISH
ANTI-FREE- Z REA VIEW

MIRRORS TRAILER HITCHES.
FELT BACKED rubber floor mats.
We expect 50 more 1" new Penn-

sylvania TIRES 8-- TUBES the 10th.
Also 25 WILLARD BATTERIES.

RADIATOR STOP leak.
DON MADISON 590 No. High N.

GAS 4 Elec heaters, mahogany
knicknark shelves.

STATE ST. FURNITURE
1900 State St. - Ph. 7596

VETERAN'S: Single beds, blonde
wood, comolete with springs and cot- -
ton mattress $12.50 each. Salem Hous- -
Ing Authority. 10th and Cross.

nflAniMTI'ITi Tires Si7
400x16. at Wills Service Station. $37

Com 1.

USED Lumber. Will's Service Sta-
tion.

N.
437 S. CoitVI. Ph. 7167.

DOUBLE Bbl. 12 ga.. steels bbll.
- J 1 a a

'""isoi j hit.h.g
B"New model 37 Ithica 12 gauge 30"

WWl . . 1M . b. hABllliftlllv n
graved pump model for only $100 00.

Ncw 3tM16 Spr. Sporter. with King
Pike mount K2.5 Weaver scope 4 a
Mauser action with a 30-- 08 Enfield
Khl nxtrltr stock converted bv John- -
son Automatics, either gun for $140.00.

30-3- 0 model 94 Win. LR. B. 4 L.
Spoting scope with stand 4 case.

Model It Rem . 12 Kaiige pump with
Nvdsr sight. K2.5 4 K4 Weaver scopes.
Redfield mounts. Peep sights. Weaver
cno55?i,

DON MADISON 590 No.High
ONE 2 wheel trailer. 1$ inch tires,

One dark colored dmine. room set
late model Several brkrt. sets and
wood heaters or call at
1694 N Com !
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

bedrooms, oak floors throughout, mod- -
ernistic design, with a wee touch of
old fashion, automatic oil furnace, well
located, large lot 75x150 1 block to bus.
$9000.

it tnese ao not meet your neeas. e
stl hav lr' Section worthy of
your consideration.
Forkner, Bourne Realtors
Phone 3031 1853 N. Cap.tol

7 Acres, House & Barn
Eola district. Level topography. Am-it- v

Silt soil, all tillable. Year-roun- d
creek thru property. 3 BR. house. 4

stanchion barn with hay loft, garage
Ac workshop. 2 poultry houses. New
147' w ell. Full pi ice $4500.

House & 1 Acre, North
Clean 3 BR home with city water

At several cherry trees. Facing paved
road. Has chicken house, woodshed &.

only $4900. j

New, Modern, North
New home on comer lot in fine

district of N. Salem. 2 BR. LR. DR. Kit.
Nook. Hdw. floors, wired for range
elect. Wtr. heater. Elect heat, doublev.. it V. . . . L. . V. n . .Klingv. run u.iurui wuit r i m

er and toilet. Completely insulated. A
fine buy at $11,950.

Grocery Store, Living
Quarters

For a fine investment to bring you
better than 20 on your money call us
about this deal. This store is equip-
ped with the best in equipment. Also
a small butcher shop with large walk-i- n

refrigerator. Also a 2 BR home with
LR. DR. Kit. Ac bath. Has auto, oil
floor furnace. House is complete! v fur-
nished in every way. Only $25,000.

$3000 Down
New 2 BR home on Acre close in

on Wallace Rd. Has Comb. DR-L- R with
large wintodws. Kit. wired for range,
has elect, water heater and elect. Trier-mod- or

heaters. Attached garage. Full
price $10,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER ST. PH.5109

2 Bedroom $4500
Living room and kitchen, cement

foundation, ceiled with plywood. 2
bedrm up. 'i acre. House nearly com-
pleted and is livable. Good well. North.
Call Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

Special $3500.00
2 bedroom house reduced for quick

sale. Inside city limits.
M. O. HUMPHREYS 8c CO.. REALTOR
3035 Portland Road Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

TO BUY OR SELL SEE

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone
See This Lovely

Rose Street Home
Provides Gracious

Living
3 bdrms. double plumbing, all hard-

wood floors, sprinkling system. Auto
heat. Call Baron.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836
Eves. 8c Sun. 3821 or

$7500

North. Best Location
Spacious living room. Well arranged

kitchen. 2 nice bedrooms. Plenty of
closet space. Full basement, automatic
piped furnace. Large lot-- Plenty of
ihrubs.
R. E. Meredith Realtor

REALTOR
.76 S. Comm. Phone" 8841

Sat and Sun t!0,ra- - . .

FOR Your recreation room we have DAIRY FARMERS Cool milk FAST-- .
r.H .TV- ,- Rumou. Master I that PR- - BETTER, at LOWER cost with

ran really reach out and will stand
abuse

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Liberty ,

GUARANTEED Forever, flashlights
requiring no batteries: 2 and 3 cell
flasnlights

YEATER APPLIANCE CD.
M3. N LIBERTY

"STEAM--" Irona," .limided quantity.!
2

YEATER APPL1ANCX CO.
255 N Liberty

PLASTI-KOT- the 'duraoie paint
wtitrt the reloohane-llk- e finislt.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. LIBERTY
lar pmtt. good quality Ph

88F23 or wMte R. L. Philiipa. Rt. 4.
Pox 118.

KIMBALL PUno. solid oak finish.
A-- l condition. 558 S. 19th.

SOT"LAMPS t ultra violet and
portable and standi models

with timers.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. LIBERTY
." ELECTRIC desk, mantle and wan

locks.
YEATFR APPLIANCE CO.

25$ N. LIBERTY


